
WWW.ZAKOLOVERS.PL
ADAM MICHAŃKÓW
+48 608 42 60 66, adam.michankow@zakolovers.pl

JACEK WIELOPOLSKI 
+48 500 120 630, jacek.wielopolski@zakolovers.pl

CONTACT:

VILLA LILIA

AREA:

APARTMENT NO. 1 (1ST FLOOR)

 27,77 m2

AREA:

1,77 m2

11,57 m2

3,10 m2

11,33 m2

1. VESTIBULE

2. LIVING ROOM/KITCHENETTE

3. BATHROOM

4. ROOM

ROOMS:

The area of the apartment and individual rooms specified on the card is the design area and may differ from the area in the building under construction.
The proposal for the layout of rooms and furnishings is for preview purposes and does not constitute a commercial offer.

VILL
A

LILI
A

1,77m

11,57m

4,15 m

6,43 m



JACEK WIELOPOLSKI 
+48 500 120 630, jacek.wielopolski@zakolovers.pl

ADAM MICHAŃKÓW
+48 608 42 60 66, adam.michankow@zakolovers.plWWW.ZAKOLOVERS.PL

CONTACT:

ROOMS:

VILLA LILIA

COMMON AREAS

AREA: 

9,67 m2

7 m2

114,48 m2

1. SKI ROOM/FACILITIES

LEVEL -1 (BASEMENT)

LEVEL 0 (GROUND FLOOR)

3. SPA ZONE WITH OFFICES

VILL
A

LILI
A

COMMON AREAS

COMMON AREAS

2. VIDEOCONFERENCING ROOM

18,07 m2

6,5 m2

50,79 m2

4. COMMUNICATION WITH LOBBIES

6. CAFE/RESTAURANT

5. CONFERENCE ROOM

25,69m27. KITCHEN FACILITIES7
5

66 4

3,47 m

8,7 m

6,43 m
4,95 m

5,98 m

16,9 m

11,05 m

2,7 m

 m2232,2

The area of the apartment and individual rooms specified on the card is the design area and may differ from the area in the building under construction.
The proposal for the layout of rooms and furnishings is for preview purposes and does not constitute a commercial offer.

AREA:



JACEK WIELOPOLSKI 
+48 500 120 630, jacek.wielopolski@zakolovers.pl

ADAM MICHAŃKÓW
+48 608 42 60 66, adam.michankow@zakolovers.plWWW.ZAKOLOVERS.PL

CONTACT:

VILLA LILIA

BUILDING CROSS SECTION

LOCATION OF APARTMENT NO. 1

IN VILLA LILIA

APARTMENT NO. 1

VILL
A

LILI
A

The area of the apartment and individual rooms specified on the card is the design area and may differ from the area in the building under construction.
The proposal for the layout of rooms and furnishings is for preview purposes and does not constitute a commercial offer.

APARTMENT NO. 1 (1ST FLOOR)



JACEK WIELOPOLSKI 
+48 500 120 630, jacek.wielopolski@zakolovers.pl

ADAM MICHAŃKÓW
+48 608 42 60 66, adam.michankow@zakolovers.plWWW.ZAKOLOVERS.PL

CONTACT:

VILLA LILIA

VIEWS OF EXTERIOR FINISHING
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The area of the apartment and individual rooms specified on the card is the design area and may differ from the area in the building under construction.
The proposal for the layout of rooms and furnishings is for preview purposes and does not constitute a commercial offer.


